ROYALWESTERN INDIATURF CLUB, LTD.

MUMBAIMEETING 2025/26
FIXTURES
Special Race Day Thursday, 27th November, 2025
Ist Day Sunday, 30th November, 2025
2nd Day Thursday, 4th December, 2025
3rd Day Sunday, 7th December, 2025
4th Day Sunday, 14th December, 2025
Sth Day Sunday, 21st December, 2025
Special Race Day Sunday, 28th December, 2025
6th Day Sunday, 4th January, 2026
7th Day Saturday, 10th January, 2026
8th Day Sunday, 18th January, 2026
Oth Day Wednesday, 21st January, 2026
10th Day Saturday, 31st January, 2026
11th Day Sunday, 1st February, 2026
Special Race Day Sunday, 8th February, 2026
12th Day Thursday, 12th February, 2026
Special Race Day Sunday, 15th February, 2026
13th Day Sunday, 22nd February, 2026
14th Day Friday, 6th March, 2026
15th Day Friday, 13th March, 2026
16th Day Sunday, 15th March, 2026
Special Race Day Sunday, 22nd March, 2026
Special Race Day Sunday, 29th March, 2026
17th Day Saturday, 4th April, 2026
18th Day Sunday, Sth April, 2026
19th Day Saturday, 11th April, 2026
20th Day Sunday, 12th April, 2026

(The above dates are subject to alteration.)
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